SDG&E Gas Water Heater Rebate

$100 Rebate

Rebate Eligibility

Rebate is valid through December 31, 2020 or earlier if allocated funds are no longer available.

Instant rebates are available for gas water heaters that meet the following criteria*:

e Natural gas water heater 40-gallon,
e Natural gas water heater 40-gallon,
e Natural gas water heater 50-gallon,
e Natural gas water heater 50-gallon,

*Detailed Eligibility Requirements

.64 UEF, medium draw, ENERGY STAR?® certified
.68 UEF, high draw, ENERGY STAR® certified
.64 UEF, medium draw, ENERGY STAR?® certified
.68 UEF, high draw, ENERGY STAR?® certified

The rebate applies to gas-for-gas equipment replacements on burnout or to new installations.
Does not cover water heaters used for space conditioning, process end-use applications, pools, or spas.

1
2
3. These measures are applicable to any building type in the residential building sector.
4

These measures replace a storage water heater by another storage water heater.

Post-purchase rebates are not available.

Participating Retailer Locations
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Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot
Home Depot

Home Depot
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725 Plaza Court

1320 Eastlake Parkway
7530 Broadway

298 Fletcher Pkwy

1001 N El Camino Real
1475 E Valley Parkway
1550 W Valley Parkway
3838 W Vista Way

5755 Mission Avenue
12175 Tech Center Drive
550 W San Marcos Blvd
255 Town Center Pkwy
2430 S Melrose Drive
3555 Sports Arena Blvd
355 Marketplace Avenue

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Lemon Grove
El Cajon
Encinitas
Escondido
Escondido
Oceanside
Oceanside
Poway

San Marcos
Santee
Vista

San Diego
San Diego
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CA
CA
CA
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CA
CA
CA
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CA
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CA
CA

91910
91915
91945
92020
92024
92027
92029
92056
92057
92064
92069
92071
92081
92110
92113
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Home Depot 4255 Genesee Ave San Diego 92117
Home Depot 5920 Fairmount Ave San Diego CA 92120
Home Depot 10604 Westview Parkway San Diego CA 92126
Home Depot 12185 Carmel Mountain Rd San Diego CA 92128
Home Depot 525 Saturn Blvd San Diego CA 92154
Home Depot 950 Dennery Road San Diego CA 92154

Participating Wholesale Locations

Only sells to industry professionals.
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Ferguson 3280 Market Street San Diego 92102
Ferguson 4533 Mission Gorge Place San Diego CA 92120
Ferguson 859 Rock Springs Road Escondido CA 92025
Ferguson 2785 Loker Ave W Carlsbad CA 92010
Ferguson 4699 Mercury Street San Diego CA 92111
Ferguson 1149 N Marshall Ave El Cajon CA 92020
Standard Plumbing Supply 4695 North Ave Oceanside CA 92056
Standard Plumbing Supply 525 Stevens Ave W Solana Beach CA 92075
Standard Plumbing Supply 3535 Camino Del Rio West San Diego CA 92110
Standard Plumbing Supply 601 West Main Street El Cajon CA 92020
Standard Plumbing Supply 2865 Main Street Chula Vista CA 91911
Hirsch Pipe and Supply 1455 Linda Vista Drive San Marcos CA 92078
Hirsch Pipe and Supply 8188 Commercial St La Mesa CA 91942
Hirsch Pipe and Supply 5680 Kearny Villa Rd Kearny Mesa CA 92123
Hirsch Pipe and Supply 1564 Jayken Way Chula Vista CA 91911
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