SDG&E Gas Water Heater Rebate \$100 Rebate

Rebate Eligibility

Rebate is valid through December 31, 2020 or earlier if allocated funds are no longer available.

Instant rebates are available for gas water heaters that meet the following criteria*:

- Natural gas water heater 40-gallon, .64 UEF, medium draw, ENERGY STAR® certified
- Natural gas water heater 40-gallon, .68 UEF, high draw, ENERGY STAR® certified
- Natural gas water heater 50-gallon, .64 UEF, medium draw, ENERGY STAR® certified
- Natural gas water heater 50-gallon, .68 UEF, high draw, ENERGY STAR® certified

- 1. The rebate applies to gas-for-gas equipment replacements on burnout or to new installations.
- 2. Does not cover water heaters used for space conditioning, process end-use applications, pools, or spas.
- 3. These measures are applicable to any building type in the residential building sector.
- 4. These measures replace a storage water heater by another storage water heater.

Post-purchase rebates are not available.

Participating Retailer Locations

Retailer	Address	City	State	Zip
Home Depot	725 Plaza Court	Chula Vista	CA	91910
Home Depot	1320 Eastlake Parkway	Chula Vista	CA	91915
Home Depot	7530 Broadway	Lemon Grove	CA	91945
Home Depot	298 Fletcher Pkwy	El Cajon	CA	92020
Home Depot	1001 N El Camino Real	Encinitas	CA	92024
Home Depot	1475 E Valley Parkway	Escondido	CA	92027
Home Depot	1550 W Valley Parkway	Escondido	CA	92029
Home Depot	3838 W Vista Way	Oceanside	CA	92056
Home Depot	5755 Mission Avenue	Oceanside	CA	92057
Home Depot	12175 Tech Center Drive	Poway	CA	92064
Home Depot	550 W San Marcos Blvd	San Marcos	CA	92069
Home Depot	255 Town Center Pkwy	Santee	CA	92071
Home Depot	2430 S Melrose Drive	Vista	CA	92081
Home Depot	3555 Sports Arena Blvd	San Diego	CA	92110
Home Depot	355 Marketplace Avenue	San Diego	CA	92113

^{*}Detailed Eligibility Requirements

Retailer	Address	City	State	Zip
Home Depot	4255 Genesee Ave	San Diego	CA	92117
Home Depot	5920 Fairmount Ave	San Diego	CA	92120
Home Depot	10604 Westview Parkway	San Diego	CA	92126
Home Depot	12185 Carmel Mountain Rd	San Diego	CA	92128
Home Depot	525 Saturn Blvd	San Diego	CA	92154
Home Depot	950 Dennery Road	San Diego	CA	92154

Participating Wholesale Locations

Only sells to industry professionals.

Distributor	Address	City	State	Zip
Ferguson	3280 Market Street	San Diego	CA	92102
Ferguson	4533 Mission Gorge Place	San Diego	CA	92120
Ferguson	859 Rock Springs Road	Escondido	CA	92025
Ferguson	2785 Loker Ave W	Carlsbad	CA	92010
Ferguson	4699 Mercury Street	San Diego	CA	92111
Ferguson	1149 N Marshall Ave	El Cajon	CA	92020
Standard Plumbing Supply	4695 North Ave	Oceanside	CA	92056
Standard Plumbing Supply	525 Stevens Ave W	Solana Beach	CA	92075
Standard Plumbing Supply	3535 Camino Del Rio West	San Diego	CA	92110
Standard Plumbing Supply	601 West Main Street	El Cajon	CA	92020
Standard Plumbing Supply	2865 Main Street	Chula Vista	CA	91911
Hirsch Pipe and Supply	1455 Linda Vista Drive	San Marcos	CA	92078
Hirsch Pipe and Supply	8188 Commercial St	La Mesa	CA	91942
Hirsch Pipe and Supply	5680 Kearny Villa Rd	Kearny Mesa	CA	92123
Hirsch Pipe and Supply	1564 Jayken Way	Chula Vista	CA	91911